CenterPoint,
¢ Energy

CenterPoint Energy of Indiana's Residential Rebate Program is available to all residential customers who install eligible equipment. The contractors listed below participate in the program regularly
and have access to CenterPoint's Trade Ally Portal. Customers are not required to utilize a contractor listed below to receive a rebate. Please call 866-240-8476 with questions regarding the
Residential Rebate Program.

Contractor Address City Zip Code Main Phone

A PLUS DERR HEATING AND COOLING 7551 Peachwood Dr Newburgh 47630 (812) 518-8989
BRACKETT HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING INC 5233 Old Boonville Hwy Evansville 47715 (812) 476-1138
BJ HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING INC 3814 Utica Sellersburgh Rd Jeffersonville 47130 (812) 283-7221
APPEL HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING 530 S. Rangeline Rd, Carmel IN 46032 Carmel 46032 317-846-0434
RAY'S HEATING AND AC INC - EVANSVILLE 500 N St Joseph Ave Evansville 47712 (812) 423-7459
LAPPE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC 621 N 9th Ave Evansville 47712 (812) 425-9464
NVR INC 8425 Woodfield Crossing Blvd, Suite 310W Indianapolis 46204 317-677-9720
JL ANDERSON HEATING & COOLING INC 3229 OLYMPIA DR LAFAYETTE 47909 765-543-9943
WILLIAMS COMFORT AIR 1077 3rd Ave, SW Carmel 46032 (317) 660-6992
AIRTRON INC 5150 ElImwood Ave Indianapolis 46203 (317) 713-7819
LCS HEATING AND COOLING LLC - INDY 6481 Ruby St. Indianapolis 46236 317-238-3961
RELIABLE COMFORT 2601 Montgomery dr SEYMOUR 47274 (812) 372-8011
CONTROL TECH HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING 1200 Parkway Dr Zionsville 46077 (317) 873-3737
BLUE FOX HEATING & COOLING 2520 N SALISBURY ST WEST LAFAYETTE 47906 7652373116
K & W PREMIER HEATING & AIR INC 116 Garfield St Evansville 47710 (812) 589-9338
CHAPMAN HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING INC 9230 CRAWFORDSVILLE RD INDIANAPOLIS 46234 3172914909
PLUMBING HEATING PARAMEDICS 9750 E. 150th St. Ste 500 Noblesville 46060 317-456-0177
SCHMITT HEATING AND COOLING INC 6540 Briar Ct. Evansville 47711 (812) 424-3604
BREWER MECHANICAL SERVICES LLC 9500 Shelbyville Raod Indianapolis 46259 317-862-0261
EARL RUSSELL HEATING AND COOLING INC 12121 N MICHIGAN RD ZIONSVILLE 46077 3178733167
DUGAN AIR 2000 S. State Road 135 FRANKLIN 46131 (317) 422-4664
GODBY HPE 7852 Moller Rd Indianapolis 46268 (317) 491-5389
BNG HEATING AND COOLING 1425 N Rockport Rd Boonville 47601 (812) 897-3000
MISTER QUIK HOME SERVICES 4625 W 86th St Ste 800 Indianapolis 46268 (317) 466-8463
RINEHART HEATING & COOLING 839 SOUTH TENNESSE ST DANVILLE 46122 317-745-4526
ECO FRIENDLY MECHANICAL 1297 N Loesch Rd Bloomington 47404 (812) 333-1223
LAYTONS REFRIGERATION 817 Vine St Clinton 47842 765-832-2561
COMMERCIAL SERVICE OF BLOOMINGTON 1833 S CURRY PIKE BLOOMINGTON 47402 8123399114
M & M ELECTRIC INC LOOGOOTEE 107 W MAIN ST Loogootee 47553 (812) 295-4699
MECKOS HEATING AND COOLING PO BOX 4982 LAFAYETTE 47903 (765) 447-7555
PERFECTION HEATING AND AC LLC - EVANSVILLE 525 S Barker Ave Evansville 47712 (812) 370-3154
RELIABLE COMFORT HTG & AC 1132 N OBRIEN ST Seymour 47274 812-524-9994
JAKE'S HEATING, AIR CONDITIONING & PLUMBING, LLC 642 N Adams St Knightstown 46148

SCHMITT REFRIGERATION AC HTG INC 201 W Franklin St Evansville 47710 (812) 428-2665
BOILER HEATING AND COOLING 86 CREASY CT LAFAYETTE 47905 (765) 447-1060
CORRESSELL INC 3810 S St Phillips Rd St Phillips 47620 (812) 985-2233
ECONOMY HEATING . AIR COND . PLUMBING 9116 N KAREN DR MOORESVILLE 46158 (317) 831-5279
IRISH AIR LLC 36 S MAIN ST INDIANAPOLIS 46227 3176360357
ONE HOUR AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING 5561 W 74TH ST INDIANAPOLIS 46268 3173752175
A & A PRECISION HTG CLG & REFRIG 1272 Maxwell Ave Evansville 47711 (812) 401-1711
BEULIGMANNS HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING 140 SR 68 POSEYVILLE 47633 8128743149
FAMILY HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING 7399 N Shadeland Ave #302 Indianapolis 46250 (317) 577-8077
JE SHEKELL INC 424 W Tennessee St Evansville 47710 812-492-8752
KIRBY HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING 35 SCOTT ST PITTSBORO 46167 3178923614
PRECISION COMFORT SYSTEMS INC 1011 KENDALL CT WESTFIELD 46074 3178672665
SERVICE PLUS HEATING COOLING AND PLUMBING 11771 TECHNOLOGY DR FISHERS 46038 3174959980
STEINHARDT HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING 228 W Lagrange Rd Hanover 47243 812-866-2400
SUMMERS PHC OF LAFAYETTE 422 SAGAMORE PARKWAY NORTH LAFAYETTE 47904 765-807-5050
SUMMERS PHC OF MARION 614 EATH ST MARION 46952 7656644328
AIRCARE HEATING AND COOLING INC 2596 S LEATHERWOOD RD BEDFORD 47421 8123609638
BASSETT SERVICES INC 706 W MAIN ST PLAINFIELD 46168 3178395877
BEARD HEATING AND COOLING 126 S HARRISON ST RUSHVILLE 46173 765-938-5081
BLOOMINGTON QUALITY HEATING & AIR COND INC 1412 W Kirkwood Ave Bloomington 47404

DICK HILL & SON HEATING & AC INC. 693 Indiana Ave Richmond 47374 765-966-1300
ECONOMY HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING INC 9116 N KAREN DR MOORESVILLE 46158 3178315279
G RFREEMAN HTG AND AIR COND INC 1135 Indy Court Evansville 47725 (812) 867-5077
LAMBS HEATING AND AC 3955 KEPLEY RD GEORGETOWN 47122 8129513603
PETERS MECHANICAL SYSTEMS 497 E Rehwald Rd Vincennes 47591 812-887-5229
STAR HEATING AND COOLING LLC 14076 BRITTON PARK RD FISHERS 46038 3177530279

ADVANTAGE HEATING AND COOLING INC 2040 COTTAGE AVE COLUMBUS 47201 8123794911




ALASKA HEATING & COOLING

AMERICAN GEOTHERMAL

ANDY WEST HEATING AND COOLING

ARS RESCUE ROOTER

BLUE FOX HEATING AND COOLING DELPHI
BRIAN SCHMITT HTG & CLNG

CARBON HEATING AND AC

COMPLETE COMFORT

EVANSVILLE HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING
HOMESENSE HEATING AND COOLING
INTEGRITY HEATING AND AIR

LAFAYETTE HEATING AND COOLING
MASTERS HEATING & COOLING

MCCURDY MECHANICAL CORPORATION
MOWERY HEATING-AIR CONDITIONING-PLUMBING
MRS HEATING & COOLING

PAITSON BROS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC
PETERMAN HEATING AND COOLING INC
PETERS HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING INC
PETERS MECHANICAL SYSTEMS

SCHOMERS PLUMBING AND HTG LLC

SR MENY INC

SUMMERS PHC OF BROWNSBURG

SUMMERS PHC OF NOBLESVILLE
UNDERWOODS HEATING AC INSULATION
WILLIAMS COMFORT AIR INC

ABSOLUTE ALL AMERICAN HEATING AND COOLING
AC HEATING AND ELECTRICAL

ACTION AIR, INC

AIR SOURCE 1 LLC - RICHLAND

AIR TECH HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING
AIRSORCE ONE INC

1098 W Walnut St

304 Oak Dr.

1018 E Main Street

412 FARABEE DRIVE

521 W Monroe Street
6540 Briar Ct.

9727 N Crawford St

PO BOX 2256

5625 Pearl Dr Suite F
2116 E 54TH ST

1839 W 166TH ST

525N 13TH ST

2101 S. State Ave, Indianapolis 46203
9096 Technology Ln

710 E Main St

66 E COUNTY RD 400N
1200 Wabash Ave

5240 COMMERCE CIRCLE
2925 25th St

6329 s mooresville rd Suite A
1450 INDUSTRIAL DR

408 E STATE RD 68

463 SOUTH POINT CIRCLE
15580 HERRIMAN BLVD
1245 Old Plank Rd S

1077 3rd Ave, SW, Carmel 46032
7021 HWY 311

302 N LINCOLN RD
13284 Britton Park Rd
7226 W State Road 66
1130 S MORTON ST
11305 S HATCHER PL

ALL SEASONS HEATING AIR CONDITIONING - BLOOMINCG 5185 W ST RD 46

ALL TRADE SOLUTIONS LLC

ALLIANT MECHANICAL SERVICES

ANDREWS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC
ARS

ARTISAN ELECTRIC

BAYS HEATING AND COOLING

BECKER INSULATION

BOOK HEATING & COOLING INC

BOONE HEATING AND COOLING

BRAD ARTHUR HEATING & COOLING, LLC

BT REYNOLDS LLC

BWS HVAC

CADWALLADER HEATING AND COOLING
CAMFLO LLC HEATING AND COOLING
COMPLETE COMFORT HEATING AND AC

CR HOME SERVICES

DAVID EATON HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
DUTCH HEATING AND COOLING

EBLE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING

ELITE HEATING AC AND REFRIG INC

EXCEL HEATING AND AC INC

FIRST CHOICE HEATING AND COOLING

FRANK H MONROE HEATING AND COOLING INC
GB APPLIANCE SERVICE

GOOD GUYS HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING WESTFIELD
GRAYLESS HEATING AND COOLING
GREENWELL PLUMBING

1189 E STATE RD 168

1316 W Maryland

447 N 9th St

25 Woodrow Ave

2760 N 9th St., Bldg #1 - Suite A
11132 ROSEDALE RD

2929 Donner Rd

3584 Scottsville Rd
401 E PIERCE ST

1315 Ritterskamp Ave
2208 E STATE RD 28
402 E. Wilson St

2060 S 925 W

908 W COLUMBIA ST
735 Tracy Rd Ste A

3901 Blackford Rd East

PO BOX 802

4258 W County Road 300 N
555 MT TABOR RD

PO BOX 7026

6925 S 550 W

595 INDUSTRIAL BLVD

508 S BROADWAY ST

3903 E SANDALWOOD AVE
1840 Scott Rd

ALBANY
Monticello
Boonville
LAFAYETTE
DELPHI
Evansville
Knightsville
MUNCIE
Evansville
INDIANAPOLIS
Westfield
LAFAYETTE
Indianapolis
Fishers
Brownsburg
NEW CASTLE
Terre Haute
INDIANAPOLIS
Columbus
Indianapolis
LAFAYETTE
HAUBSTADT
BROWNSBURG
NOBLESVILLE
New Harmony
Carmel
SELLERSBURG
ROCKVILLE
Fishers
Richland
BLOOMINGTON
TERRE HAUTE
BLOOMINGTON
FORT BRANCH
Evansville
Clinton
Indianapolis
Lafayette
TERRE HAUTE
Wadesville

Floyds Knobs
WHITESTOWN
Vincennes
ATTICA
Swayzee
MANILLA
FLORA
Whiteland
COLUMBUS
Mount Vernon
NOBLESVILLE
Richland

NEW ALBANY
GREENWOOD
VALLONIA
NEW ALBANY
GREENSBURG
Westfield

N TERRE HAUTE
New Albany

47320
47960
47601
47905
46923
47711
47857
47307
47712
46220
46074
47904
46203
46038
46112
47362
47807
46237
47203
46221
47905
47639
46112
46060
47631
46032
47172
47872
46038
47634
47403
47802
47404
47648
47710
47842
46241
47904
47805
47638

47119
46075
47591
47918
46986
46150
46929
46184
47203
47620
46061
47634
47150
46142
47281
47150
47240
46074
47805
47150

7657898036
(574) 870-7152
(812) 213-2015

8668030879
765-822-2200
(812) 424-3604
(812) 448-8387

7657410630
(812) 618-2659

3176700171
(317) 804-7699
765-423-4822
(317) 528-9797
317-842-1147
(317) 852-2958

7658364677
(812) 232-2347

3178594720
812-372-1891
(317) 455-1124

7654474014

8127686229
317-858-5248
317-773-8754
(812) 598-1050
(317) 660-6992
812-748-8090

7655693924
317-849-6955
(812) 202-3151

3328603

8122080900

8123329100

8127893065
(812) 402-0048
(765) 832-9401
(317) 484-3602
(765) 414-3913

8122013147
(812) 499-1324
812-284-2234

(317) 769-5424
(812) 890-0300

(765) 431-9410
3173923424
5749674200

317-357-8519
812-483-8576
3175368287
812-359-5500
8129442665
3178858100
8129194247
8129452566
812-593-1879
(317) 896-0494
8122086828
(502) 890-9499
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